Denomination /Denominacién/Dénomination

[tem

HIGH ROTATION BLENDER

LICUADORA ALTA ROTACION

TA—4.0MB Sk J fgv%g

LIQUIDIFIC.HAUTE ROTATION

Date/Fecha/Date:12,/06,/2025

&} 001254347

—3~001-200816

001-697309

001-700472

001257826
001-193844

001-697605

Q01 _3063660
001-6971807
001-542350

—700469

001-318000

- 001—-69391.6

001—4834/73

001-697613

001—175820 2
001175811

001—-159034
001-431958
Q01 326933

Copo Completo ‘001 — /00472

1 T~ 001-177385

&%\w
Q01285208
Q01178404
Q01 232107

P

Conj. Acoplamento Fémeo‘OOW —285240



http://www.partstown.com/skyfood/SKY001-200816?pt-manual=SKY-TA-4.0MB_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/skyfood/SKY001-200816?pt-manual=SKY-TA-4.0MB_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/skyfood/SKY001-283240?pt-manual=SKY-TA-4.0MB_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/skyfood/SKY001-363669?pt-manual=SKY-TA-4.0MB_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/skyfood/SKY001-435732?pt-manual=SKY-TA-4.0MB_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/skyfood/SKY001-363669?pt-manual=SKY-TA-4.0MB_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/skyfood/SKY001-295388?pt-manual=SKY-TA-4.0MB_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/skyfood/SKY001-185140?pt-manual=SKY-TA-4.0MB_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/skyfood/SKY001-426164?pt-manual=SKY-TA-4.0MB_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/skyfood/SKY001-091936?pt-manual=SKY-TA-4.0MB_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/skyfood/SKY001-092835?pt-manual=SKY-TA-4.0MB_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/skyfood/SKY001-092304?pt-manual=SKY-TA-4.0MB_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/skyfood/SKY001-193844?pt-manual=SKY-TA-4.0MB_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/skyfood/SKY001-185140?pt-manual=SKY-TA-4.0MB_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/skyfood/SKY001-091677?pt-manual=SKY-TA-4.0MB_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/skyfood/SKY001-326933?pt-manual=SKY-TA-4.0MB_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/skyfood/SKY001-177172?pt-manual=SKY-TA-4.0MB_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/skyfood/SKY001-283258?pt-manual=SKY-TA-4.0MB_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/skyfood/SKY001-178454?pt-manual=SKY-TA-4.0MB_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/skyfood/SKY001-232157?pt-manual=SKY-TA-4.0MB_pm.pdf

| Version/Versién/Version: 12 Last Serial Number/Gitimo N* de Serie/Dernier Numéro de Serie: eRRE




Cad.
001-
091049

001-
020311

001-
042030

001-
091677

001-
091936

001-
092304

001-
092835

001-
124699

001-
141755

001-
175811

001-
175820

001-
200816

001-
254347

001-
318000

001-
010537

001-
031453

001-
177172

001-
177385

001-
178454

001-
185140

001-
193844

001-
232157

001-
245798

001-
257826

001-
269190

Descrigao

CORD 3X1,5MM2 W/PGRE 2PC1PR

NYLON COVER CN-4472

BRACER T-18R-SMALL

BEARING SEAL RING LAR-15/25

FIBER WASHER 0,7MM

COMPLETE BEARING WITH BUSH

V RING 11X7,5X4MM

CLAMP K22-LM(T-80I)

NUT M4 DIN 934

FEMALE TERMINAL WITH LOCK (FOR WIRE FROM 1 TO 2)

TERMINAL COVER

LABEL PER US DEPT OF LABOR

SAFETY INSTRUCTIONS LABEL

NUT M4 DIN 985 INOX

WASHER L 3/16 ZB

NUT M5 DIN 934 ZB

COVER PLATE

SCREW 2,9X6,5 DIN 7982 IN

SCREW M6X12 DIN 916 FOSF.

NUT M6 DIN 1587

WASHER 1/4X5/8X1,2MM STAINLESS STEEL

COUPLING

MOTOR 1200W 50~60Hz 127V (069343616.0

SCREW B.5,5X32 DIN 7981 INOX FOR TA4
MOTOR 110V W/CORD TA-04

UM

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each
By the each




Cad.

001-
283240

001-
283258

001-
309567

001-
319147

001-
323357

001-
323365

001-
324493

001-
324507

001-
363669

001-
295388

001-
305650

001-
319236

001-
239321

001-
421553

001-
426164

001-
326933

001-
410284

001-
435147

001-
435198

001-
435732

001-
486752

001-
159034

001-
431958

001-
492558

001-
530220

Descrigao

LOWER COUPLING SET TA-04 TA-04

UPPER COUPLING SET

MOTOR DAMPER

MOTOR HOLDER FLANGE TA-04

CUSHION BUSHING

TA-04 MOTOR SUPPORT

SCREW B.5,5X19 DIN 7981 ZB

SCREW M5X30 DIN 933 ZB

SCREW B.3,5X10 ZB PLAST.C/P

RUBBER COVER

SWITCH 30223 - MPAL/PSP-98M/CFI-300/RQ-150/PA-7/ESB-N/MSL/PS-10/PS-22/PAIE

CORD PRESS PG13,5 LCP13,5BL+ NUT WITH REDUCTOR

SCREW M4X5 DIN 7985

WHITE WIRE 1MM 2 X 350MM

HELIX SET BLADE TA-02/04MB

UPPER COUPLING TA-02S

LAR-02MB CUP SUPPORT (BLACK)

BASE LAR 04 TO 10 LITERS

N LINE GABINET

BASE CLOSURE

DEFLECTOR TA-04

NUT SEX 3/4

CENTRAL SHAFT TA-02S/04MB

COMPLETE CUP TA-04MB

ROD M4X245 WITH LIMITER 7MM

UM

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each




Cad.

001-
483109

001-
542350

001-
526797

001-
643530

' 001-
643572

001-
700472

001-
701157

001-
697605

001-
700469

001-
564729

001-
691801

001-
697613

001-
701284

001-
700794

001-
697309

001-
697312

 001-
693916

Descrigao

EARTH-WIRE CORD 1,5X250X400

SKYFOOD STICKER 120MM LAR-25LMB/PA7 PRO/CR-8L

ETIQ.E/I COPO MB 120mm 4

OVER LID - LAR-15PMB/25PMB

LID TA-04MB

COPO COMPLETO TA4

FLANGE DO COPO(701157)

FLANGE DO MOTOR(697605)

CB.3x1mm2C/PGRE 2PC1PR (COM FIXA CABO

LLAVE ON/OFF SC-218/4

HOUSING MB TABLE TOP BLENDERS

BASE(MOLDE 451061)

FIO PRETO 1x250mm C/TERM.

MOTOR 4393 1200W 127V 50/60Hz

ETIQ.E/I COPO MB BAR BLENDER (TA-4.0M

ETIQ.E/I COPO MB FOOD BLENDER (LAR-4M

CHAPA BASE DE REFORCO DO MOTOR

UM

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each




